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ГОДИШЊИ ИЗВЕШТАЈ О РАДУ ВОДНЕ ИНСПЕКЦИЈЕ  АПВ
												ГОДИНА : 2021.
	Редни број
	РВИ
	Округ
	план
	записник
	инспек-цијски надзор
	сл. белешка
	превент. мере
	решења
	пријаве
	дописи + сл. белешке
	решења за накнаде

	
	
	
	
	редовни
	ванредни
	контролни
	допунски
	најављен
	ненајављен
	
	
	откл. незаконитости
	прибављање вод. аката
	забрана
	прекршај 
	привр. пр.
	кривичне
	
	

	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	1.
	Марија Новаковић
	Сремски
	 
	2
	7
	0
	0
	2
	7
	3
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	289
	 

	2.
	Вељко Комад
	Јужнобачки
	85
	78
	86
	2
	0
	78
	88
	20
	0
	14
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	84
	61

	3.
	Саша Гајић
	Јужнобанатски
	100
	71
	22
	21
	0
	71
	43
	4
	1
	3
	21
	3
	1
	0
	0
	7
	 

	4.
	Дубравка Вељовић
	Јужнобачки
	105
	44
	100
	9
	1
	44
	110
	3
	0
	15
	1
	4
	4
	1
	2
	230
	 

	5.
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	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	УКУПНО
	290
	195
	215
	32
	1
	195
	248
	30
	1
	33
	22
	8
	6
	1
	3
	610
	61


Укупно записника:	  443		
Укупно решења	  63	+	61                                                       
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